POHJOIS-SUOMEN MESTARUUSKILPAILUT ILMAKIVAARILLA JA ILMAPISTOOLILLA

ROVANIEMI 15.3.2025

TULOKSET

ILMAKIVAARI
Sarja 12 HT

1. PUOSKARI

Sarja 14 VT
1. TUISKU
2. TUISKU
Sarja8IT

1. LAPPI
SarjaM

1. AUTIO
Sarja M60

1. RAJALA
Sarja M60 IT

1. HILTUNEN
2. RUOKANEN

Sarja N60 IT

1. HILTUNEN

Sarja Y80 IT
1. LUKKARI
Sarja Y90 IT
1. TIRRI

Iimakivaari makuu 60 Is

SarjaM

1. AUTIO
Sarja M60

1. NEVALA
2. RAJALA

Leo

Taru
Niko

Eino

Juho

Henry

Kari

Pasi

Lilja

Oiva

Pentti

Juho

Kari

Henry

LA

TorSA
TorSA

IVUA

OMAS

OuvaA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA

OMAS

LA
OuvaA

104,1

84,8
76,3

97,1

103,8

93,7

99,4
100,2

99,6

92,8

96,5

105,4

104,6
102,7

99,6

85,2
59,2

98,5

104,9

94,3

101,3
101,4

94,5

93,1

98,5

107

101,1
103,2

83
59,1

104,2

91,1

100
100,8

95,4

89,9

99,3

105,6

103,8
102,7

102,6

91,6

102,5
99,6

98

91,1

93

105,1

102,9
101,5

104

102,2
101,2

100,2

89,3

98,2

106,4

103,3
101

102,9

102,5
100,6

99,2

89,4

100,6

105,1

105
104

203,7

253
194,6

195,6

622,4

370,7

607,9
603,8

586,9

545,6

586,1

634,6

620,7
615,1

12

48

26
29

19

16

56

42
40



P-SM ilma-aseet, Rovaniemi 15.3.2025

ILMAPISTOOLI
Sarja N

1. PERTTAMO
SarjaM

1. TUULANIEMI
2. OIKARINEN
Sarja M50

1. KUUSELA
2. UUSIPAAVALNIEMI
Sarja M60

1. JAVARUS
2. LEITILA

3. KUKKOLA
4. PEURA

5. SIIVOLA

6. PERTTAMO
Sarja M60 P2

1. METTANEN
Sarja Y75

1. HIRVELA

2. HANNINEN
3. RANUA

4. MARTIN
Sarja Y80

1. SALO

Sirja

Jani

Leo

Pertti

Reijo

Jari
Erkki
Markku
Petteri
Jouko
Keijo
Markku
Harri
Tapio
Pekka

Reijo

Timo

SodA

LA
OMAS

LA
LA

LA

LA
OMAS
LA

LA
SodA

LA

OMAS

LA

LA

LA

OMAS

53

94
92

81
69

96
89
88
81
75
71

77

84

87

87

83

83

55

97
93

89
78

93
91
87
85
79
76

68

83

82

77

73

88

67

94
93

83
70

91
88
83
83
77
80

81

86

80

82

79

88

68

94
91

88
69

91
88
92
85
85
83

80

76

79

78

78

82

69

93
96

68

95
92

380

567
557

341
286

371
356
350
334
316
310

306

329

328

324

313

341

11
13
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